ROTAMAG
磁気式インクレメンタルエンコーダ
シリーズ
• Magnetic sensing technology
• Solid and through hollow shaft design
• Resolution up to 10000 PPR (others on request)
• High protection degree with sealed circuits
MI58 MI58S

- = axial
R = radial
Order code
Ⓐ OUTPUT CIRCUITS
Y = Push Pull
L = Line Driver (RS422)
H = PP/LD 汎用回路
Ⓑ RESOLUTION (PPR)
電気仕様参照
MI58
MI58S
- X
Ⓐ
- XXXXX
Ⓑ
XXX
Ⓒ
X
Ⓓ
XX
Ⓔ
X
Ⓕ
X
Ⓖ
X
Ⓗ
/Sxxx
Ⓘ
発注コード
出力回路
分解能
出力信号/結線
電源
シャフト径
ケーブル取り出し
保護規格
ケーブル長
軸方向
半径方向
ケーブル出力１ｍ
ケーブル出力２ｍ
ケーブル出力 X m
Ⓒ OUTPUT SIGNALS / CONNECTIONS
BNF = AB, ケーブル出力
BCU = AB /AB, ケーブル出力
BCZ = AB /AB, M23 12 ピンプラグ
ZNF = AB0, ケーブル出力
ZCU = AB0 /AB0, ケーブル出力
ZCZ = AB0 /AB0,M23、12ピンプラグ
MC58
MC59
MC60
Ⓕ PROTECTION
- = IP65 (標準)
J = IP67 (ケーブル出力のみ)
Ⓖ CABLE LENGTH
(BCZ, ZCZは非該当)
- =ケーブル出力1 m (標準)
L2 =ケーブル出力2 m
Lx = ケーブル出力 x m
Ⓗ 特別仕様
Ⓓ SUPPLY VOLTAGE
1 = +5V±5% (L 出力回路)
2 = +10V ～ +30V(Y 出 力 回 路 )
4 = +5V～+30V (H出力回路)
Ⓔ SHAFT DIAMETER
14 = 14 mm
15 = 15 mm
Order code
Ⓐ OUTPUT CIRCUITS
Y = Push Pull